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St. Margarets Church May-24 Thru August 2024

Date: Lector: Rosary Leaders: Organists Altar Servers  Money Counters

Sun May 5th - 6th Sunday of Easter   10:30am Breanna Skluzak Joe Smith Brenda Smith Brodie Fuegen/Lydia Hoing Benda Smith/Joe Smith/ Jerri Lutter

Sun May 12 Ascension of the Lord/7th Sun of Easter Mary Mairose Mary Mairose Rebecca Rasmussen Jennings Pazour/William Brennan Nicole Geppert/Andy Geppert/ Joyce Nedved

Sun May 19 Pentecost Sunday Kayla Konechne Don & Delores Geppert Eileen Kroupa Olivia Konechne/Harry Lenz Eileen Kroupa/Marvin Kroupa/Jerri Lutter

Sun May 26 The Most Holy Trinity Becky Lutter Joe Smith Brenda Smith Ava West/Anna Collins Don Stadler/Joe Smith/Mary Mairose

Sun June  2 The Most Holy Body & Blood of Christ Andrew Mairose Mary Rybak Nathan Rybak/Gavin Reindl Gary Hoing/Vicki Hoing/Eryn Stadler

Sun June 9 10th Sunday in Ord Time Audrey Konechne Audrey Konechne Emma Lenz/Keeva Brennan Marvin Kroupa /Joyce Nedved/Andy Geppert

Sun June 16 11th Sunday in Ord Time Mary Mairose Mary Mairose Anna Collins/ Joshua Rybak Mary Mairose/Eileen Kroupa/Don Stadler

Sun June 23 12th Sunday in Ord Time Breanna Skluzak Joe Smith Nicholas Rybak/Brodie Fuegen Joe smith/Brenda Smith/Jerri Lutter

Sun June 30 - 13th Sunday in Ord Time Andrew Mairose Don & Delores Geppert Lydia Hoing/ Tierney Reindl Mary Mairose/Gary Hoing/Vicki Hoing

Sun July 7 14th Sunday in Ord Time Kayla Konechne Judy Konechne Joseph Rybak/Jennings Pazour Nicole Geppert/Jerri Lutter/Joyce Nedved

Sun July 14 15th Sunday in Ord Time Becky Lutter Becky Lutter William Brennan/Ava West Eryn Stadler/Brenda Smith/Eileen Kroupa

Sun July 21 16th Sunday in Ord Time Andrew Mairose Mary Rybak Anna Collins/Nathan Rybak Mary Mairose/Jerri Lutter/Joyce Nedved

Sun July 28 17th Sunday in Ord Time Audrey Konechne Audrey Konechne Gavin Reindl/Joseph Rybak Marvin Kroupa/Eileen Kroupa/Mary Mairose

Sun Aug 4 18th Sunday in Ord Time Breanna Skluzak Joe Smith Keeva Brennan/Lydia Hoing Gary Hoing/Vicky Hoing/Andy Geppert

Sun Aug 11  19th Sunday in Ord Time Kayla Konechne Judy Konechne Leo Konechne/Jonah West Jerri Lutter/Brenda Smith/Joe Smith

Sun Aug 18 20th Sunday of Ord Time Mary Mairose Audrey Konechne Nathan Rybak/Harry Lenz Nicole Geppert/Jerri Lutter/Joyce Nedved

Sun Aug 25 21st Sunday of Ord Time Andrew Mairose Mary Rybak Anna Collins/Emma Lenz Mary Mairose/Eryn Stadler/Don Stadler

Please call someone if you cannot make it to Church due to the cold or the weather.

Thank you for all that you do!!!! NEW NOTICE    If you come to Saturday night Mass please help put the money in a plastic security bag, to be signed by those 

that picked it up.  Counters on Sunday, may open the bag, and count, save the strip with the

signatures on it and put with the collection when done. 

****If you cannot be present for counting the collection on your assigned date please find a replacement from someone on the list.   
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Thank –you!!

Any questions please call the office 605-778-6420


